
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oreifeoluwa Johnson - (1322760) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.03 344 H 10/12/23 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

36.85 321 H 19/05/24 Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2024 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

37.24 311 H 24/09/23 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Season Opener 2023 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

37.28 310 H 26/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Thurrock 2

37.41 307 H 21/10/23 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

37.46 306 H 17/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

37.65 301 H 12/03/23 Basildon & Phoenix Spring Regional Qualifier 2023 Basildon Thurrock 3

37.70 300 H 04/12/22 Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier Braintree Thurrock 3

37.98 293 H 01/10/22 Romford Town SC Autumn Seaon Opener Meet 2022 Essex Thurrock 3

38.30 286 F 07/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

38.42 283 H 16/10/22 Essex Winter Championships 2022 Basildon Thurrock 2

39.49 261 H 16/04/22 Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier Braintree Thurrock 3

40.10 249 H 21/05/22 Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022 Basildon Thurrock 3

40.65 239 H 25/09/22 Epping Forest District County Qualifier Loughton Thurrock 4

41.38 227 H 18/03/22 Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet Harlow Thurrock 3

43.73 192 H 12/12/21 Romford Town SC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021 London Thurrock 3

45.46 171 H 21/11/21 Epping Forest District SC County Qualifier Loughton Thurrock 4

46.07 164 F 09/10/21 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2021 London Thurrock 3

50.24 126 H 01/03/20 Thurrock Regional Qualifying Meet 2020 Grays Thurrock 3

52.20 113 H 13/06/21 Thurrock Blackshots Thurrock 0

53.72 103 H 17/07/21 Thurrock Swimming Club Blackshots Swimming Thurrock 0
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36.03 344 H 10/12/23 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

37.41 307 H 21/10/23 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

38.30 286 F 07/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

37.24 311 H 24/09/23 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Season Opener 2023 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

37.65 301 H 12/03/23 Basildon & Phoenix Spring Regional Qualifier 2023 Basildon Thurrock 3

37.28 310 H 26/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Thurrock 2

37.70 300 H 04/12/22 Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier Braintree Thurrock 3

38.42 283 H 16/10/22 Essex Winter Championships 2022 Basildon Thurrock 2

37.98 293 H 01/10/22 Romford Town SC Autumn Seaon Opener Meet 2022 Essex Thurrock 3

40.65 239 H 25/09/22 Epping Forest District County Qualifier Loughton Thurrock 4

40.10 249 H 21/05/22 Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022 Basildon Thurrock 3

39.49 261 H 16/04/22 Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier Braintree Thurrock 3

41.38 227 H 18/03/22 Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet Harlow Thurrock 3

43.73 192 H 12/12/21 Romford Town SC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021 London Thurrock 3

45.46 171 H 21/11/21 Epping Forest District SC County Qualifier Loughton Thurrock 4

46.07 164 F 09/10/21 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2021 London Thurrock 3

53.72 103 H 17/07/21 Thurrock Swimming Club Blackshots Swimming Thurrock 0

52.20 113 H 13/06/21 Thurrock Blackshots Thurrock 0

50.24 126 H 01/03/20 Thurrock Regional Qualifying Meet 2020 Grays Thurrock 3
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